Date

04/09/
13
04/16/

13

04/23/
13

04/30/
13

05/14/
13

05/21/
13

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

A

Games for Just Do I, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 08, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e

Just Do It 70 Team Ballin

Get em Outta Here 56 Just Do It
Just Hoop N 58 Just Do It
Just Do It 71 Tune Squad
Blazers 48 Just Do It

Just Do It 61 Renegades

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Hom

Scor

53

40

79

69

68

47

Result

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win

Win
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